FORENINGSMASTERSKAP

NATIONELL HELMATCH

Grimsta 2009-09-02.

Klass oppen

I Arne Betzén

I Maud Rylander
Il Mattias Lind

4. Ulf Lofgren

5.  Manne Masbjork

Klass Vet

| Bo Karlsson

Il Willy Palm

Il Mats Lindstrom

4  Ingemar Backstrom

190 195 173
179 174 125
177 150 105
137 148 106
147 146 59

183 177 167
180 166 167
178 173 118
186 140 93

558
478
432
391
352

527
513
469
419
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